
Company Name
Contact Name (First and Last name)
Phone 
E-Mail

County Estimated 2 (two) 
Year Quantities

Base Unit of 
Measure

Bid Price Per 
Ton (awarded 

by county)
Total

Adams 300 Ton $0.00
Alleghenny 1000 Ton $0.00
Armstrong 500 Ton $0.00
Beaver 700 Ton $0.00
Bedford 800 Ton $0.00
Berks, Wernersville State Hospital (Untreated) 100 Ton $0.00
Berks 500 Ton $0.00
Blair 1000 Ton $0.00
Bradford 600 Ton $0.00
Bucks 1200 Ton $0.00
Butler 400 Ton $0.00
Cambria 700 Ton $0.00
Carbon 250 Ton $0.00
Centre 1000 Ton $0.00
Chester 700 Ton $0.00
Clarion 300 Ton $0.00
Clearfield 2250 Ton $0.00
Clinton 350 Ton $0.00
Crawford 1500 Ton $0.00
Cumberland 600 Ton $0.00
Cumberland, SCI Camp Hill (Untreated) 1700 Ton $0.00
Dauphin 300 Ton $0.00
Delaware 700 Ton $0.00
Elk 2700 Ton $0.00
Erie 2000 Ton $0.00
Fayette 400 Ton $0.00
Franklin 50 Ton $0.00
Greene 400 Ton $0.00
Huntingdon 650 Ton $0.00
Indiana 450 Ton $0.00
Jefferson 300 Ton $0.00
Juniata 625 Ton $0.00
Lackawanna 1000 Ton $0.00
Lancaster 300 Ton $0.00
Lawrence 800 Ton $0.00
Lebanon 130 Ton $0.00
Lehigh 500 Ton $0.00
Luzerne 900 Ton $0.00
Lycoming 600 Ton $0.00
Mercer 1000 Ton $0.00

Evaporated Salt Bid Sheet (Treated and Untreated)    IFB 6100053551
Bidders must complete the appropriate yellow highlighted areas only



Mifflin 825 Ton $0.00
Monroe 700 Ton $0.00
Montour 650 Ton $0.00
Montgomery 800 Ton $0.00
Northampton 500 Ton $0.00
Perry 250 Ton $0.00
Philadelphia 100 Ton $0.00
Pike 1200 Ton $0.00
Potter 2500 Ton $0.00
Schuykill 500 Ton $0.00
Snyder 350 Ton $0.00
Somerset 700 Ton $0.00
Susquehanna 700 Ton $0.00
Tioga 500 Ton $0.00
Warren 1400 Ton $0.00
Washington 650 Ton $0.00
Wayne 600 Ton $0.00
Westmoreland 800 Ton $0.00
Wyoming 325 Ton $0.00
York 1000 Ton $0.00
Union 100 Ton $0.00





 



District County Estimated  2 (two) Year Quantities Unit of Mesure
District 1

1 Crawford 1500 Tons
1 Erie 2000 Tons
1 Forest 0 Tons
1 Mercer 1000 Tons
1 Venango 0 Tons
1 Warren 1400 Tons

District 2 
2 Cameron 0 Tons
2 Centre 1,000 Tons
2 Clearfield 2,250 Tons
2 Clinton 350 Tons
2 Elk 2,700 Tons
2 Juniata 625 Tons
2 McKean 0 Tons
2 Mifflin 825 Tons
2 Potter 2,500 Tons

District 3 Tons
3 Bradford 600                                                        Tons
3 Columbia 0 Tons
3 Lycoming 600                                                        Tons
3 Montour 650                                                        Tons
3 Northumberland 0 Tons
3 Snyder 350                                                        Tons
3 Sullivan 0 Tons
3 Tioga 500                                                        Tons
3 Union 100 Tons

District 4
4 Lackawanna 1,000                                                     Tons
4 Luzerne 900                                                        Tons
4 Pike 1,200                                                     Tons
4 Susquehanna 700                                                        Tons
4 Wayne 600                                                        Tons
4 Wyoming 325                                                        Tons

District 5 
5 Berks 500                                                        Tons
5 Berks (Wernerville Hosp) 100                                                        Tons
5 Carbon 250                                                        Tons
5 Lehigh 500                                                        Tons
5 Monroe 700                                                        Tons
5 Northampton 500                                                        Tons
5 Schuylkill 500                                                        Tons

District 6 Tons
6 Bucks 1,200                                                     Tons
6 Chester 700                                                        Tons
6 Delaware 700                                                        Tons
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6 Montgomery 800                                                        Tons
6 Philadelphia 100                                                        Tons

District 8 Tons
8 Adams 300                                                        Tons
8 Cumberland 600                                                        Tons
8 Cumberland (SCI Camp Hill) 1,700                                                     Tons
8 Dauphin 300                                                        Tons
8 Franklin 50                                                          Tons
8 Lancaster 300                                                        Tons
8 Lebanon 130                                                        Tons
8 Perry 250                                                        Tons
8 York 1,000                                                     Tons

District 9 Tons
9 Bedford 800                                                        Tons
9 Blair 1,000                                                     Tons
9 Cambria 700                                                        Tons
9 Fulton 0 Tons
9 Huntingdon 650                                                        Tons
9 Somerset 700                                                        Tons

District 10 Tons
10 Armstrong 500                                                        Tons
10 Butler 400                                                        Tons
10 Clarion 300                                                        Tons
10 Indiana 450                                                        Tons
10 Jefferson 300                                                        Tons

Distric 11 Tons
11 Allegheny 1,000                                                     Tons
11 Beaver 700                                                        Tons
11 Lawrence 800                                                        Tons

District 12 Tons
12 Fayette 400                                                        Tons
12 Greene 400                                                        Tons
12 Washington 650                                                        Tons
12 Westmoreland 800                                                        Tons

Statewide TOTAL 45,405                                                         Tons
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